KACO

new energy.

Hurry! Limited-time offer!

For your C&I System
v Direct Marketing
v Remote Control Technology

blueplanet

v Visualization and Control Based on Self-Consumption

100'NX3/125 NX3

* Made in Germany

* Sustainable production

* Maximum efficiency and safety
* Maximum flexibility

Article no.

1002080

1002081

3013839

3013843

3015076

3013945

3016070

1002043
-1002046

Article

blueplanet 125 NX3 B - M10

blueplanet 100 NX3 B - M8

blue‘Log XC 1000

blue‘Log XC 3000

RPC Licence

OpenVPN Licence

PQ Plus UMD 96EL
230V AC Energy analyzer

blueplanet 3.0 NX3-10.0 NX3

3.0FI)\|X3—1 0.0 NX3

Description

Solar inverters for large commercial and industrial rooftop
systems

Solar inverters for large commercial and industrial rooftop
systems

The central component for controlling and monitoring PV
systems.

The core unit for PV system control and monitoring
Direct marketing interface compliant with VDE-AR-N 4110

Encrypted data exchange with the direct marketing partner

High-performance measurement and analysis device

Three-phase inverters for residential and commercial photo-
voltaic systems: 3.0/5.0/8.0/10.0



Get in touch with us!

KACO new energy GmbH
a Siemens company

& +49 7132/ 896-0
B sales@kaco-newenergy.de

Werner-von-Siemens- Allee 1
74172 Neckarsulm

* This special promotion is valid from June 17, 2025,
to July 31, 2025. The offer is based on the standard
price and applies with a minimum purchase of one
pallet or three blueplanet 100 NX3/125 NX3 units.

* Interested in a storage system? No problem!
Expanding or setting up a new storage system with
the blueplanet gridsave 92.0 TL3-137 TL3-S battery
inverter is of course possible. However, this product
is not included in the special promotion.

* For more information on battery compatibility, see
www.meteocontrol.de.

We turn pagsion into power.



