

## **Hurry! Limited-time offer!**

## Power Meets Savings: Get Your Exclusive blueplanet Set Now

## For your C&I System

- ✓ Direct Marketing
- ✓ Remote Control Technology

✓ Visualization and Control Based on Self-Consumption



Article no.	Article	Description
1002080	blueplanet 125 NX3 B - M10	Solar inverters for large commercial and industrial rooftop systems
1002081	blueplanet 100 NX3 B - M8	Solar inverters for large commercial and industrial rooftop systems
3013839	blue'Log XC 1000	The central component for controlling and monitoring PV systems.
3013843	blue'Log XC 3000	The core unit for PV system control and monitoring
3015076	RPC Licence	Direct marketing interface compliant with VDE-AR-N 4110
3013945	OpenVPN Licence	Encrypted data exchange with the direct marketing partner
3016070	PQ Plus UMD 96EL 230V AC Energy analyzer	High-performance measurement and analysis device
1002043 -1002046	blueplanet 3.0 NX3-10.0 NX3	Three-phase inverters for residential and commercial photovoltaic systems: 3.0 / 5.0 / 8.0 / 10.0

Note: Depending on the grid operator and required parameters, additional costs may apply for integration into the blueplanet Web Pro Portal (blueplanet Web Pro access: Article number 61100027; monitors your photovoltaic system and alerts you in case of a fault).



## Get in touch with us!

**KACO new energy GmbH** 

a Siemens company

**\** +49 7132 / 896-0 

Werner-von-Siemens- Allee 1

74172 Neckarsulm

- This special promotion is valid from June 17, 2025, to July 31, 2025. The offer is based on the standard price and applies with a minimum purchase of one pallet or three blueplanet 100 NX3/125 NX3 units.
- Interested in a storage system? No problem! Expanding or setting up a new storage system with the blueplanet gridsave 92.0 TL3–137 TL3-S battery inverter is of course possible. However, this product is not included in the special promotion.
- For more information on battery compatibility, see www.meteocontrol.de.

We turn passion into power.